
"B"

Wire Access Holes

Frame Mounting Holes
Strike Block

Std. Vesa Hole Locations

"C
"

TV Mounting Rails15o

"A"

"D"

Cover over Elec/Mechanical Open Over TV - Provide Finish

"E
"Max TV 

   Size

Model Dim "A" Dim "B" Dim "C" Dim "D" Dim "E"

*

Model Number Example*

Weight
27 lbs
36 lbs
45 lbs
50 lbs

84 lbs
56 lbs

95 lbs
100 lbs
106 lbs

FU24-4040
FU32-4050
FU43-4060
FU50-4060

FU50-6120
FU55-6120
FU60-6120
FU65-6150

26" 21 1/2" 22 3/4" 15 3/8"
33" 24" 17 7/8"
43" 30" 23 7/8"
48" 34" 44 3/4" 27 7/8"

39 3/4"

48 1/2" 34" 6" 45" 26 1/2"
54" 37" 50 1/2" 29 1/2"
58" 40" 54 1/2" 32 1/2"
62" 42" 58 1/2" 34 1/2"

4"
4"
4"
4"

6"
6"
6"

29 3/4"

FU55-4060 54" 34 3/4" 50 3/4" 28 5/8"4"

FU75-6180 72" 46" 6" 68 1/4" 38 1/2" 125 lbs

Custom Available - Hybrids Available by mixing "A" and "B" Parts

Powder Coated Alum. & SS construction - Water Resistant Motors
Strong,Light weight construction - Smooth Operation - Locking Bolt

Phone: 561-744-1290 - Motivated Design -  www.motivateddesign.com

FU= Fold-up / 55 = 55" TV Range / 4 = 4" Deep Frame / 060 = 60lb Capacity for TV and Closing Panel

Available
Back-Tilt

Motivated Design Fold-up
       Lift Specifications

Closing Panel
   By Others

Frame Mounting Holes
      Front and Back

Mechanical 
Locking Bolt

Effective 01/01/2021


